Sunday, November 10, 2019
Starters Gamblers

24 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

Dave Bozak

22 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

Dave Bozak

10 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

Dave Bozak

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/ Novice
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt
WIly R Smyth 43.12 1
Blitzen K. Wjick 31.84 2

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/ Novice
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt
Delia K. Sawyer 35. 29 1
M rage A. Silverberg 36. 17 2

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/ Novice
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt
Spud J. Dexter 40. 68 1

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

5
0
0
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
3
6

Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 60.0%



Sunday, November 10, 2019
Performance | Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Dave Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 P16003 Brio L. Chanberland 44.04 2 1 2 5 22

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Dave Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
P12004 Thistle M Stevens Absent
1 Q P12001 Tocqui L. Lof dahl 39. 20 2 1 2 5 20 42
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Dave Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P0O8008 Topsy C. McNamar a 34.55 1 1 5 5 20 43

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ONOORFRW

6. 7%



Sunday, November 10, 2019
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 Q 24008 Ri ptide C. McNamara 35. 36 1 3 3 3
2 Q 24001 M st er S. Billings 36. 75 1 1 3 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 Q 22012 Kal eb L. Hi nckley 40. 58 1 3 3 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Dave Bozak
1Pt Ganble

Dave Bozak
1Pt Ganble



Sunday, November 10, 2019
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Dave Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P20008 Nettie J. Janotta 39. 68 1 1 4 3 20 39
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Dave Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P16007 Bea C. Carlson 40. 37 2 1 1 2 20 37
2 Q P16004 Cotta V. Duff 36. 23 0 2 3 4 20 36
3 P14001 Riley K. Ant osh 39.90 1 2 2 4 19

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

-

Percent Qualified: 75.0%



Pl ace

Pl ace

3Q

Pl ace

1

Pl ace

3

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
20002 Cheeky
20006 Kor a
20005 Aive
20004 Sydney
20001 Makani
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
22001 Charlie
22017 Maui
22016 H ggs
22008 Ki wi
22014 August
22010 Ri bo
22009 Ri ver (M)
22007 Decker
22006 Pi st ol
22004 Bei nn
22018 Ange
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
10003 Skye
10002 Sush
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
16006 Tuukka
16004 Mai si e
16003 D no
16002 Maeve

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Sunday, November 10, 2019
Masters Gamblers

15 seconds
Handl er

Franci s
Hi nckl ey
Hor n
Smith
Hanson

AAAOMZ

15 seconds
Handl er

W Crawshaw
Lanz

Rent
Kankash
Scel zo
Buckhol t
McCor mi ck
Kerr

Ux

. Medcraft
W Crawshaw

CTwro00O0Z00C0

17 seconds
Handl er

C. MQiire
J. Pl anpondon

16 seconds
Handl er

L. Thi bodeau
S. Crinmmns
M Labriol a
M Oterson

Mast ers

Ti me

41.
32.
44,
38.
No

Mast ers

08
26
05
71
Ti me

Ti me

36.
36.
39.
40.
38.
40.
38.
33.
39.
40.
No

Mast ers

27
29
69
19
04
38
20
37
87
24
Ti e

Ti me

40.

76

Absent

Mast ers

Ti me

41.
43.
39.

55
01
25

Absent

20 inch Judge:

5pt

NDNPEFPEFEPDN

22 inch Judge:

5pt

NNEFEPFNNMNNNNPEPEDN

10 inch Judge:

5pt

16 inch Judge:

5pt

3Pt

WNNPFPEFEPDN

3Pt

NDNWNDNNDNWWNDN

3Pt

3Pt

[EEN

2Pt

N Wwwh b

2Pt

P WNBMMBRERNMNMNOAONDNODNDN

2Pt

2Pt

w

Dave Bozak
1Pt Ganble
3

5

3

3

6

Dave Bozak
1Pt Ganble
5 20

6

5

3

4 20

4

3 20

3

5

3

4

Dave Bozak
1Pt Ganble
2

Dave Bozak
1Pt Ganble
4

5

4

Scor e

27
21
17
25
29

Scor e

45
21
25
26
50
24
47
27
23
25
22

Scor e

19

Scor e

24
19
13



1 Q 16001 Ada M DuBoi s

2 16005 Ti f fany

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

B. Thi bodeau

40. 63
42.52

20

42
26



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

2 Q P14005 Yaz

1 Q P14004 Vinca

P14003 Cus

3 P14002 Kindl e
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

2 P16006 Magnum

1 Q P16005 Sadie (Sm

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 P20010 Cooper
1 P20005 Ccean
2 P20001 Targa
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
P12010 Star
P12005 Cullen
1 Q P12009 Ziggy
3 P12006 Duncan
2 Q P12003 Dyson
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

P08009 Sophi e

Sunday, November 10, 2019
Performancelll Gamblers

17 seconds
Handl er

Hor n
Scel zo
Ml ntyre
Hi nckl ey

Tz A

17 seconds
Handl er

S. Hanl on
K. Snmith

17 seconds
Handl er

S. Billings
C. Larson
S. Bixler

18 seconds
Handl er

Martinez.
Pl anondon
Hurwit z

Ml ntyre
Havi | and

SnOr=om

19 seconds
Handl er

B. Stephens

Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Dave Bozak
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
40. 40 1 1 3 4 20 38
38. 77 2 2 4 5 20 49
38.75 1 1 2 3 15
42.01 2 1 2 3 20

Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Dave Bozak
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
No Tine 1 3 1 6 22
37.04 2 2 3 3 20 45

Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Dave Bozak
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
47. 48 2 1 1 3 18
40. 32 2 2 2 4 24
38. 32 1 2 3 4 21

Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Dave Bozak
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
43. 31 2 2 2 3 23
Absent
41. 68 2 2 2 4 20 44
39.81 1 1 5 5 23
39.11 2 1 3 3 20 42

Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Dave Bozak
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
42.26 1 0 3 6 17



P08004 Dee
P08005 Dibs
P08003 Angie
P08001 Reddy

w RN
O
@>7TO

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

McCQuire 45. 68
Nor t hr op 37.01
Kerr 41. 38
St ephens No Ti e

P NEFEDN

NDNDNO

R WN PP

~N W o1 w

20

15
20
45
20



Sunday, November 10, 2019
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Vet er ans
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
3 V12003 W nona C. McNamara 40. 26 1
1 Q V12002 River S. Crinmmns 37.85 1
2 V12001 Swift L. Medcraft No Ti e 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Vet er ans
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
1 V04001 Dixie M Labriola No Ti e 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

3Pt

N

3Pt

12 inch Judge:

2Pt

4
3
3

4 inch Judge:

2Pt

Dave Bozak
1Pt Ganble
5

4 20

3

Dave Bozak
1Pt Ganble
5

Scor e
21

41
25

Scor e

15



Sunday, November 10, 2019

Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 24005 Wlly R Smyth
D stance: 132 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
22015 Bri sket C. Curboy
2 Q 22013 Delia K. Sawyer
1 Q 22003 M rage A
3 22002 Reef S. Lanz
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 63 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 10001 Spud J. Dexter
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
5

Percent Qualified:

Silverberg

0. 0%

Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice 24 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
57. 88 0

Starters/ Novice 22 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
91.79 29.79 0
51. 97 0
50. 46 0
76. 47 14. 47 0

Starters/ Novice 10 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
81. 49 18. 49 0

-10-

Judge: Dave Bozak
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Dave Bozak
S F E Score
1 0 0 34.79
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 19. 47
Judge: Dave Bozak
S F E Score
2 1 0 48. 49



D stance: 132 yards SCT: 65 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
1 Q P20004 Harrison B. Johnston 43. 06 0 0
D stance: 132 yards SCT: 65 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
2 Q P16007 Bea C. Carlson 42. 67 0 0
1 Q P16006 Magnum S. Hanl on 33.78 0 0
3 Q P16003 ©Brio L. Chamberland 59.19 0 0
P16001 Ni cKki J. Vedder 81.41 16. 41 0 0
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 65 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
P12004 Thistle M Stevens No Tinme 0 1
1 Q P12001 Tocqui L. Lofdahl 41. 08 0 0
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 66 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
1 PO8008 Topsy C. McNamar a 61. 10 0 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 62.5%

Sunday, November 10, 2019
Performance| Standard

-11-

Dave Bozak
F E
0 0

Dave Bozak
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0

Dave Bozak
F E
1 1
0 0

Dave Bozak
F E
0 0

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e
0. 00
0. 00

0. 00
36. 41

Scor e

Elim
0. 00

Scor e

5. 00



Sunday, November 10, 2019
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 53 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
24008 Ri ptide C. McNamara No Ti e
24002 Blitzen K. Wjick No Ti e
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 53 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts

1 Q 22012 Kal eb L. Hi nckley 44. 21
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 53 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 20006 Kor a S. Hinckl ey 48. 71
2 20001 Makani K. Hanson 43. 51
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 55 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
16002 Maeve M Oterson Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

-12-

Judge:

o

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

R

Dave Bozak
S F
0 0
0 0
Dave Bozak
S F
0 0
Dave Bozak
S F
0 0
1 0
Dave Bozak
S F

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e



Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 56 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Dave Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 Q P20008 Nettie J. Janotta 44. 30 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 56 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Dave Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 Q P14001 Riley K. Antosh 54. 68 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 56 seconds Per f or mance || 14 inch Judge: Dave Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 Q P14005 Yaz K. Horn 47. 68 0 0 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Sunday, November 10, 2019
Performance |l Standard

-13-



D stance: 166 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 24001 M st er
D stance: 166 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 22001 Charlie
22017 Maui
22016 H ggs
22014 August
22010 Ri bo
Q 22004 Bei nn
22009 River (M)
2 Q 22008 Ki wi
4 Q 22007 Decker
3 Q 22006 Pi st ol
22018 Ange
D stance: 166 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20002 Cheeky
1 20004 Sydney
D stance: 163 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 14002 Si nni e
D stance: 163 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 16005 Ti f fany

Sunday, November 10, 2019

Masters Standard
53 seconds Masters 24
Handl er Ti me
S. Billings 56. 17
53 seconds Masters 22
Handl er Ti me
W Crawshaw 38.71
S. Lanz 54. 48
L. Rent No Ti ne
N. Scel zo 43. 92
C. Buckhol t 56. 45
L. Medcraft 47.12
D. McCorm ck 41. 62
C. Kankash 42. 37
A. Kerr 45. 41
S. Wx 43.79
W Crawshaw No Ti ne
53 seconds Masters 20
Handl er Ti me
M Francis No Ti ne
K. Snmith 70. 04
55 seconds Masters 14
Handl er Ti me
S. Mintyre 61.50
55 seconds Masters 16
Handl er Ti me
B. Thi bodeau 41. 46

- 14-

i nch Judge:
TRl ts R
3.17 0
i nch Judge:
TRl ts R
0
1.48 1
0
0
3.45 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
i nch Judge:
TRl ts R
0
17.04 1
i nch Judge:
TRl ts R
6.50 0
i nch Judge:
TRl ts R
0

Dave Bozak
S F
0 0
Dave Bozak
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
3 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Dave Bozak
S F
0 0
2 0
Dave Bozak
S F
0 0
Dave Bozak
S F
1 0

m

P OOOO0OO0OO0OO0OFr oo

Scor e

3. 17

Scor e

0. 00
6.48
Elim
5.00
18. 45
0. 00
5.00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim
32.04

Scor e

6. 50

Scor e

5. 00



16004 Mai si e
16003 Di no

1 Q 16001 Ada

3 16006 Tuukka

r£0

Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 57 se

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
10003 Skye C.
10002 Sushi J.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Crinmm ns
Labriol a
DuBoi s
Thi bodeau

conds
dl er

MQuire
Pl anondon

No Ti e
No Ti e
46. 51
50. 05

Mast er s
Ti me

No Ti ne
Absent

-15-

= O OO

10 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Dave Bozak
S F
0 0

(ool

Elim
Elim
0. 00
5.00

Scor e

Elim



D stance: 163 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Name
1 Q P08005 Dibs
P08004 Dee
2 Q P08003 Angie
3 P08001 Reddy
D stance: 163 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Name
3 P12010 Star
1 Q P12009 Ziggy
2 P12006 Duncan
P12005 Cullen
D stance: 166 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Name
1 Q P16005 Sadie (Sm

D st ance:
Ar mband

Pl ace

2 Q
3

1Q

D st ance:
Pl ace

P20010
P20005
P20001

166 yards

166 yards
Arnband Cal

Call Nane

Cooper

Ccean
Tar ga

Name

SCT:

SCT:

P14003 Gus
P14004 Vinca
P14002 Kindl e

Sunday, November 10, 2019
Performancelll Standard

60 seconds
Handl er

P. Northrop
C. m@uire

A Kerr

B. Stephens

58 seconds
Handl er

Martinez.
Hurwit z

Ml ntyre
Pl anondon

“nron

56 seconds
Handl er

K. Smith

56 seconds
Handl er

S. Billings
C. Larson
S. Bixler

56 seconds
Handl er

S. Mintyre
N. Scel zo
L. Hi nckley

Perf ormance |11

Ti me TFl ts R
53. 86 0
No Ti ne 0
55. 38 0
67. 47 7.47 0
Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
51. 33 0
46. 54 0
50. 81 0
Absent
Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
49. 36 0
Per f ormance |11 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
51.73 0
50. 43 0
49. 26 0
Perf ormance |11 14 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0

-16-

8 inch Judge:

S

wWw o oo

Judge:

o

Judge:

Judge:

=

Judge:
S

o o

Dave Bozak

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

0 1 Elim

0 0 0. 00

0 0 22. 47
Dave Bozak

F E Scor e
0 0 10. 00
0 0 0. 00

0 0 5. 00

Dave Bozak

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

Dave Bozak

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

0 0 5. 00

0 0 0. 00

Dave Bozak

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

-17-



Sunday, November 10, 2019

Veterans Standard
D stance: 166 yards SCT: 59 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Dave Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q V12001 Swift L. Medcraft 44.55 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 63 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Dave Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V04001 Dixie M Labriola 64. 70 1.70 0 0 0 0 1.70
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

-18-



Sunday, November 10, 2019
StartersPairs

-19-



Sunday, November 10, 2019
Performance | Pairs

Di stance: 108 yards SCT: 54 seconds Per f or mance | Open Judge: Dave Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F
2 Q P16007 Bea C. Carlson 35. 68 0 0 0

P20004 *** Harrison and B. Johnston ***

1 Q P12001 Tocqui L. Lofdahl 33. 89 0 0 0
Q P20004 Harrison B. Johnston

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

-20-

E

0

0

Scor e

35. 68

33. 89



Sunday, November 10, 2019
Advanced Pairs

Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 53 seconds Advanced Open Judge: Dave Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S
1 Q 22012 Kal eb L. Hinckley 37.57 0 1
Q 24008 Ri ptide C. McNamara

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

-21-

E

0

Scor e

42.57



Sunday, November 10, 2019
Performancell Pairs

D stance: 151 yards SCT: 56 seconds Per f ormance || Open Judge: Dave Bozak

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E

1 Q P14001 Riley K. Ant osh 45.51 0 0 0 0
Q P14005 Yaz K. Horn

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

-22-

Scor e

45. 51



D stance: 152 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

4 Q 20002
Q 22014

16005
22001

O O

20004
22018

22007
22008

22006
22009

10003
22017

OO0 OO OO

16004
20006

16006
20005

O QO

Cheeky
August

Ti f fany
Charlie

Sydney
Ange

Decker
Ki wi

Pi st ol
River (M)

Skye
Maui
Mai si e
Kor a

Tuukka
dive

D stance: 148 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

10002
1 Q 14002
Q 16003

Sushi

Si nni e
D no

Sunday, November 10, 2019
MastersPairs

48 seconds
Handl er

M Francis
N. Scel zo

Thi bodeau
Cr awshaw

sw

Smith
Cr awshaw

s =

Kerr
Kankash

0>

Ux
McCor m ck

ow

C. MQiire
S. Lanz

S. Crimm ns
S. Hinckl ey

L. Thi bodeau
K. Horn

51 seconds
Handl er

J. Pl anpondon

S. Mintyre
M Labriol a

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualifi ed:

77.8%

Masters Open Judge

Ti me

32.64

33. 45

46. 86

36. 75

34.87

42. 33

37.95

Masters M ni
Ti me

Absent

47.56

-23-

Judge:

Dave Bozak
R S

0 1

0 0

0 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 1
Dave Bozak
R S

0 0

Scor e

37.64

33.45

51. 86

36. 75

34. 87

42. 33

Elim

42. 95

Scor e

47.56



- 24-



D stance: 152 yards SCT: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
P12010 Star S. Martinez.
P14002 Kindl e L. Hinckley
P08001 Reddy B. Stephens
P14004 Vinca N. Scel zo
2 Q P16009 Wnona C. McNamar a
Q P20006 Rhys M dark
1 Q P16005 Sadie (Sm K. Smith
Q P20001 Targa S. Bixler
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
P08005 Di bs P. Northrop
P12009 Zi ggy L. Hurwitz
2 P08009 Sophi e B. Stephens
P12003 Dyson M Havi |l and
1 Q P08003 Angie A. Kerr
Q P08004 Dee C. MQiire
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

Percent Qualified:

Sunday, November 10, 2019
Performancelll Pairs

Perf ormance |11
Ti me

Open

No Ti ne

No Ti ne

46. 03

39. 38

Per f ormance |11 M ni

Ti me
No Ti ne

52. 07

45. 00
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Judge: Dave
R S F
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Judge: Dave
R S F
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0

Bozak

Bozak
E

Scor e

Elim

Elim

46. 03

39. 38

Scor e

Elim

57.07

45. 00



D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 22001 Charlie
22012 Kal eb
Q 22010 Ri bo

2 Q 22008 Ki wi
22017 Maui

3 Q 22007 Decker

Q 22006 Pi st ol

22004 Bei nn
22018 Ange

D stance: 177 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 24008 Ri ptide

D stance: 177 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20002 Cheeky
20006 Kor a

1 20004 Sydney

2 20001 Makani

D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
14002 Si nni e

D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16006 Tuukka

Sunday, November 10, 2019
Grand Prix Qualifier

47 seconds
Handl er

W Crawshaw
Hi nckl ey
Buckhol t
Kankash
Lanz

Kerr

Ux

. Medcraft
W Crawshaw

NI CHONO NN

47 seconds
Handl er

C. McNanara

47 seconds
Handl er

Franci s
Hi nckl ey
Smith
Hanson

AA0MZL

51 seconds
Handl er

S. Mintyre

51 seconds
Handl er

L. Thi bodeau

22 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

32.82
No Ti e
41. 82
37. 27
41. 42
39. 96
40. 66
35.02
No Ti e

24 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

37.09

20 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

No Tinme
No Tinme
41. 32
42. 20

14 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti ne

16 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti ne
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Judge:

R

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

Judge:

Judge:

O O oo

Judge:

Judge:

R

Dave Bozak

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

0 0
Dave Bozak

S F

1 0
Dave Bozak

S F

0 0

0 0

1 0

1 0
Dave Bozak

S F

0 0
Dave Bozak

S F

0 0

m

P OOOPRFRPLOORFr O

(ool i

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e
Elim
Elim

5. 00
5. 00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim



1 16005 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau 35. 83 0 1 0 0 5.00

Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 54 seconds Everyone 10 inch Judge: Dave Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 10003 Skye C. MGuire 56. 66 2.66 0 1 0 0 7.66
10002 Sushi J. Pl anondon Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 18

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 27.8%
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D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P20006 Rhys
2 P20001 Targa
D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P16006 Magnum
P16007 Bea
1 Q P16005 Sadie (Sm
D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P14003 Cus
D stance: 172 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P12006 Duncan
1 Q P12009 Ziggy
P12005 Cullen
2 Q P12003 Dyson
D stance: 172 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 Q P08004 Dee
P08006 Dixie
2 Q P08005 Dibs
1 Q P08003 Angie
P0O8001 Reddy

Sunday, November 10, 2019

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

50 seconds
Handl er

M d ark
S. Bixler

50 seconds
Handl er

S. Hanl on
C. Carl son
K. Snmith

50 seconds
Handl er

S. Mintyre

54 seconds
Handl er

Ml ntyre
Hurwit z

Pl anondon
Havi | and

fE«ro

57 seconds
Handl er

McGuire
Labriol a
Nor t hr op
Kerr

St ephens

W>TZO

Everyone 20 inch
Ti me TFI ts
46. 48
51.90 1.90

Everyone 16 inch
Ti me TFI ts
No Tinme
No Tinme
42.01

Everyone 14 inch
Ti me TFI ts
55. 43 5.43

Everyone 12 inch
Ti me TFI ts
No Tinme
38.71
Absent
42.70

Everyone 8 inch
Ti me TFI ts
47.77
Absent
47. 42
44. 47
44. 31

-28-

Judge:

o

Judge:

o o

Judge:

Judge:

o

Judge:

o o

Dave Bozak

S F

0 0

1 0
Dave Bozak

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0
Dave Bozak

S F

0 0
Dave Bozak

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0
Dave Bozak

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

o

=

=

o o

Scor e
Elim

Elim
0. 00

Scor e

10. 43

Scor e

Elim
0. 00

0. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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D stance: 127 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 24005 Wlly R Smyth 26. 36
D stance: 127 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
22015 Bri sket C. Curboy 54. 67 19. 67
2 Q 22013 Delia K. Sawyer 33.75
1 Q 22003 M rage A. Silverberg 27. 28
3 22002 Reef S. Lanz 32.05
Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 37 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 14001 dive M Havil and 28. 66
Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 39 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 10001 Spud J. Dexter 49. 22 10. 22
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 57.1%

Sunday, November 10, 2019
StartersJumpers

-30-

24 inch
R

0

22 inch
R

0
0
0
0

14 i nch
R

0

10 i nch
R

0

Judge:

Judge:

N OO R

Judge:

Judge:
S

Dave Bozak

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
Dave Bozak

F E Scor e
0 0 24. 67
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 10. 00
Dave Bozak

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
Dave Bozak

F E Scor e
1 0 50. 22



Sunday, November 10, 2019
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 127 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Dave Bozak

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q P16003 Brio L. Chamberland 30.63 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 P16001 Ni cki J. Vedder 45.70 7.70 0 1 0 0 12. 70

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Sunday, November 10, 2019
Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 37 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Dave Bozak

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 24008 Ri ptide C. McNarmara 22.66 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 37 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Dave Bozak

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 22012 Kal eb L. Hi nckl ey 31.62 0 0 0 0 0. 00

D stance: 139 yards SCT: 37 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Dave Bozak

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 20001 Makani K. Hanson 25. 18 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Sunday, November 10, 2019
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 40 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Dave Bozak
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q P16007 Bea C. Carlson 27.14 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 P16004 Cotta V. Duff 30.31 0 2 1 0 30. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Sunday, November 10, 2019

Starters Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Dave Bozak
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
2 Q 22013 Delia K. Sawyer 49. 30 147 1+7 142 27 46
1 Q 22003 M rage A. Silverberg 41. 64 1+7 1+7 1+7 27 51
3 22002 Reef S. Lanz 28. 82 1+7 1+0 0 9

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%
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Sunday, November 10, 2019
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Dave Bozak

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q P20004 Harrison B. Johnston 38. 64 1+6 1+5 1+7 27 48
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Dave Bozak

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q P16003 Brio L. Chamberland 40. 39 1+7 1+2 1+2 27 41

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Sunday, November 10, 2019
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 48 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Dave Bozak

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
2 Q 24008 Ri ptide C. McNamara No Ti e 1+4 1+4 1+7 20 38
1 Q 24002 Blitzen K. Wjick 32. 80 1+4 1+3 1+7 27 44

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Sunday, November 10, 2019
Performance || Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Dave Bozak

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q P20008 Nettie J. Janotta 33.99 1+4 1+7 1+7 27 48
Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge: Dave Bozak

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q P16007 Bea C. Carlson 37.99 1+4 1+3 1+7 27 44
2 P16004 Cotta V. Duff 42. 84 1+5 1+7 20 34

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

6

Percent Qualified: 66.7%
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